
Email addresses for Western Australian Senators   as at 18 Sept 2019 
 
Save this list – you may need it again  
 
ALP   
Senator Patrick Dodson   senator.dodson@aph.gov.au 
Senator Sue Lines   senator.lines@aph.gov.au 
Senator Louise Pratt   senator.pratt@aph.gov.au 
Senator Glenn Sterle   senator.sterle@aph.gov.au 
 
GREENS 
Senator Rachel Siewert   senator.siewert@aph.gov.au 
Senator Jordon Steele-John  senator.steele-john@aph.gov.au 
 
LIBERAL 
Senator Slade Brockman  senator.brockman@aph.gov.au 
Senator Michaelia Cash   minister.cash@jobs.gov.au 
Senator Mathias Cormann  senator.cormann@aph.gov.au 
Senator Matt O’Sullivan   senator.matt.o'sullivan@aph.gov.au 
Senator Linda Reynolds   senator.reynolds@aph.gov.au 
Senator Dean Smith   senator.smith@aph.gov.au 
 
 
 
 
And to save you even more time, here they are ready to paste into “TO” and send your message. 
 
ALP  
senator.dodson@aph.gov.au; senator.lines@aph.gov.au; senator.pratt@aph.gov.au; 
senator.sterle@aph.gov.au 
 
GREENS 
senator.siewert@aph.gov.au; senator.steele-john@aph.gov.au 
 
LIBERAL 
senator.brockman@aph.gov.au;senator.brockman@aph.gov.au; senator.cormann@aph.gov.au; 
senator.matt.o'sullivan@aph.gov.au; senator.reynolds@aph.gov.au; senator.smith@aph.gov.au 
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